
Specialties of our restaurant
Coconut Oil
Professional
Tech Driven

Homely & Healthy
Natural Taste
Clean & Hygienic

Prepared Fresh
Quality Ingredients
Eco Friendly

Information to note
Green for items prepared against order 
Black for items ready to serve
For freshly prepared items, wait time is 10 minutes
Items listed are subject to availability

Items once ordered cannot be cancelled
GST @ 5% included in the prices mentioned
For parcels & deliveries charges will be extra
Single use plastic is not used

      72595 54900
      adigemane@cocoguru.com
      adigemane.cocoguru.com

Follow us on 

Restaurant Address
Door No - 2-2-3-165/0-5 to 0-11,
Sulaiman Towers, Nehru Nagara, 
Puttur, D.K. - 574203
Available at       Swiggy

Coconut Oil used here is manufactured at our own modernised oil mill, 10 kms from here

Scan to pay

Coconut Oil Mill Address
Door No – 5/122-B,
Kallarpe, Aryapu village,
Puttur, D.K. – 574210
Available at       cocoguru.com/shop

8861132886
info@cocoguru.com
cocoguru.com

Available at General Stores at D.K.
Udupi & Kodagu

Cocoguru Coconut Industries Private Limited            

Vegetarian Restaurant

Food MenuFood Menu

GSTIN - 29AAECC1206H1Z0



Snacks

25
60
50

Chapathi
Akki Rotti
Gen﻿asale

9:00 am to 8:00 pm

Oil Fried Snacks

25
35
40
40
40
50

Buns
Poori
Menasu Podi (4﻿)
Neerulli Bhaje (4)
Goli Bhaje (4)
Veg. Podi (4)

7:30 am to 7:00 pm

20
25
50
50

Idli
Vade
Semige
Palavu

7:30 am to 11:00 am
Breakfast 

Breakfast and Snacks

Dose
7:30 am to 12:00 pm
3:00 pm to 07:00 pm

Sada Khali (2)
Set (3)
Onion
Special

60
60
70
90

Plain Masale

Plain
Tuppa
Benne
Rava

50
50
60
70

60
70
70
80

Chatni Podi with Dose @ 10



Mini Thali
Starter, 2 Rotis,
2 Curries, Curd

Full Thali
Soup, Starter, 2 Rotis,
4 Curries, Variety Rice,
Curd, Sweet

150

200

North Meals
12:00 pm to 9:00 pm

50

70

100

Ganji Oota
Ganji, Gatti Chatni,
Palya, Butter Milk,
Pickle

Mini Meals
Limited Rice, Papad,
Saaru, Sambar, Palya,
Payasa, Butter Milk,
Pickle

Full Meals
Chapathi, Gassi, Papad,
Unlimited Rice, Saaru,
Sambar, Palya, Payasa,
Butter Milk, Pickle,
Curds

South Meals
12:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Chaats 

50
50
50
50

Pani puri
Masala puri
Sev puri
Dahi puri

3:00 pm to 9:00 pm

Meals



Soup
80
80
80
80
90

Hot & Sour
Manchow
Tomato
Veg Clear
Cream of Mushroom

Starters Gobi Baby
corn

Mush
room

Paneer

Tikka
Hariyali Tikka
Uruval
Ghee Roast

150
170
150

180
170

160
180
170
180

190
210
190
210

Salad
90

130
Green Salad
Pineapple Raita

Papad
Masala Papad 60

Gobi Baby
corn

Mush
room

Manchurian
65
Chilli
Crispy
Pepper Fry
Kabab

120
 140
140

 140
 140
 190

 150
 160
 160
 160
 160

 150
 160
 160
 160
160

 210

 160
 170
 170
 170
170

 220

Manchurian Paneer

Short Eats
110
120
150

Finger Chips
French Fries
Aloo Tikka

12:00 pm to 9:00 pmStarters



Tandoori
Roti
Kulcha
Naan
Garlic Naan

Aloo Parota
Paneer Parota

35
40
45
55

80
90

30
35
40
50

Plain Butter

Gravy
Dal Fry
Dal Tadka
Aloo Jeera
Aloo Gobi
Mixed Veg
Veg Kadai
Veg Kohlapuri
Veg Kurma
Navaratna Kurma
Veg Patiala
Chana Masala
Green Peas Masala
Palak Paneer

110
120
140
150
140
150
150
150
200
210
150
150
180

Masala
Butter Masala
Hyderabadi
Kadai
Tikka Masala

160
170

180

160
170
170
170
190

160
 170
 170
 170
200

170
190

190

Gravy Kaju Baby
corn

Mush
room

Paneer

12:00 pm to 9:00 pmMain Course



140
160

Dal Kichdi
Palak Kichdi

Kichdi

Veg
Paneer
Cashewnut
Kashmiri

 140
 160
 170
 170

Pulav

Hakka
Schezwan
Mushroom
Paneer

150
 170
 170
 180

Noodles 

 140
 150
 160
 160

Veg
Mushroom
Paneer
Schezwan

Fried Rice

Variety Rice
Curd Rice
Jeera Rice
Ghee Rice

70
130
150

Biryani
Veg
Hyderabadi
Mushroom
Paneer

150
 160
 160
 160

12:00 pm to 9:00 pmRice and Noodles



Plain
Lemon
Punarpuli Lime
Mint Lime 

20
40
40
50

Soda

Lemon
Punarpuli
Water Melon
Musumbi
Orange
Musk Melon
Pineapple

35
35
60
60
60
70
70

Fruit Juice

Tea
Black Tea
Filter Coffee
Lemon Tea
Masala Tea
Badam Malt
Kashaya
Bournvita
Horlicks

20
20
25
30
30
30
30
30
30

Hot Beverages

Beverages



80
80

100
130
150
160

Cut Fruits
Fresh Fruit Salad
Dry Fruit Salad
Gudbud
Dilkush
Special Gudbud

Special Ice Cream

Ice Cream
50
50
60
60
60
60
60
60

Vanilla
Strawberry
Coffee
Chocolate
Butterscotch
Pista
Chikku
Mango

Milk Shake
Cacao
Dry Fruits
Cold Coffee
Cold Horlicks
Chikku
Apple
Dalimbe
Chocolate
Strawberry
Pista
Vanilla

70
 120

 80
80
70
90
90
80
80
90
90

Milk Shakes and Ice Creams

Ice Cream with Milk Shake @ 25


